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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Konkurencja 32 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2012-10-14 - 10:47 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. PODLECKA Agnieszka 94 MKP Szczecin 1:06.01 585 A 32.38 33.63
2. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 1:06.19 580 A 31.73 34.46
3. CECERE Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.66 520 A 33.33 35.33
4. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 1:09.50 501 A 33.54 35.96
5. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:10.21 486 A 33.68 36.53
6. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.81 474 A 34.24 36.57
7. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:13.91 417 A 36.20 37.71
8. BARAN Justyna 96 MKP Szczecin 1:14.04 415 A 35.59 38.45
9. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.92 400 A 38.05 36.87

10. RODZIEWICZ Ada 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.90 370 A 37.78 39.12
11. FELLA Sophie 99 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:18.71 345 A 37.99 40.72
12. OZGA KINGA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:19.65 333 A 38.43 41.22
13. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznań 1:20.44 323 A 38.69 41.75
14. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:21.68 309 A 39.37 42.31
15. GROßE Johanna 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:23.31 291 A 40.89 42.42
16. KONIG PAULINA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:24.26 281 A 41.30 42.96
17. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:28.62 242 A 43.20 45.42
18. PŁYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:28.97 239 A 42.99 45.98
19. POŁOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.15 237 A 44.50 44.65
20. ZIELIŃSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.46 213 A 44.77 47.69
21. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.83 210 A 45.23 47.60
22. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:50.51 124 A 54.92 55.59

14 - 15 lat

1. CECERE Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.66 520 A 33.33 35.33
2. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 1:09.50 501 A 33.54 35.96
3. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:10.21 486 A 33.68 36.53
4. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:13.91 417 A 36.20 37.71
5. RODZIEWICZ Ada 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.90 370 A 37.78 39.12
6. OZGA KINGA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:19.65 333 A 38.43 41.22

12 - 13 lat

1. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.81 474 A 34.24 36.57
2. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.92 400 A 38.05 36.87
3. FELLA Sophie 99 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:18.71 345 A 37.99 40.72
4. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznań 1:20.44 323 A 38.69 41.75
5. KONIG PAULINA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:24.26 281 A 41.30 42.96

11 lat i młodsi

1. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:21.68 309 A 39.37 42.31
2. GROßE Johanna 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:23.31 291 A 40.89 42.42
3. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:28.62 242 A 43.20 45.42
4. PŁYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:28.97 239 A 42.99 45.98
5. POŁOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.15 237 A 44.50 44.65
6. ZIELIŃSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.46 213 A 44.77 47.69
7. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.83 210 A 45.23 47.60
8. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schöneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:50.51 124 A 54.92 55.59


